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 Clasificación  : OPEN BARCELONA KIDS CUP LA MOLSOS A                                 
 
 Fecha          : 28/03/10 
 Distancia      :  8      Kms - Promed     :  13.91   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad          Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1       6 BERENGUER,Daniel     INF-2  MEDINA             00:34:31           
   2      57 CARBONELL,Aitor      INF-1  BICISPRINT          00:37:10     2:39 min. 
   3      50 GALVAN,Francisco     INF-1  BASOLI             00:37:29     2:58 min. 
   4      11 BORRAS,Aleix         INF-2  BIKECALAF          00:37:43     3:12 min. 
   5       5 SANCHEZ,Adria        INF-2  CAU DE LA BICI     00:38:00     3:29 min. 
   6      12 PLANCHERIA,Aleix     INF-2  BASOLI             00:39:34     5:03 min. 
   7      55 GRANDIA,Pol          INF-1  BICI GRAND IA       00:40:00     5:29 min. 
   8      58 SORIANO,Raul         INF-1  BICISPRINT          00:40:05     5:34 min. 
   9      53 QUERALT,Oriol        INF-1  BASOLI             00:40:20     5:49 min. 
  10       9 MOLIST,Joan          INF-2  OSONA              00:41:12     6:41 min. 
  11      56 BRAVO,Carlos         INF-1  MEDINA             00:41:25     6:54 min. 
  12      60 LOPEZ,Carlos         INF-1  MEDINA             00:42:01     7:30 min. 
  13      67 ALCANTARA,Antonio    INF-1  BASOLI             00:42:44     8:13 min. 
  14       4 COLOMINA,Josep       INF-2  ONE TO ONE          00:43:38     9:07 min. 
  15      14 BUSQUET,Jaume        INF-2  MOTO IGUAL ADA      00:43:57     9:26 min. 
  16      52 GAY,Sara             FIN-1  BASOLI             00:44:32    10:01 min. 
  17      66 BLADE,JORDI          INF-1  BICISPORT-  CLUB E  00:45:13    10:42 min. 
  18      64 PAREDES,Paula        FIN-1  BASOLI             00:45:51    11:20 min. 
  19      65 VALLES,Blanca        FIN-1  ODENA              00:45:54    11:23 min. 
  20      54 MENDEZ,Laura         FIN-1  FRESCUORE          00:46:39    1 Vts  
  21      63 VELLIDO,Sara         FIN-1  TARREGA            00:48:57    1 Vts  
  22      62 SOLER,MAR            FIN-1  OSONA              00:51:44    1 Vts  
  23      13 PUYUELO,Marina       INF-2  BICISPRINT          00:56:29    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTIL 1er. ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1      57 CARBONELL,Aitor      INF-1  BICISPRINT         00:37:10          min. 
   2      50 GALVAN,Francisco     INF-1  BASOLI            00:37:29       19 seg. 
   3      55 GRANDIA,Pol          INF-1  BICI GRAND IA      00:40:00     2:50 min. 
   4      58 SORIANO,Raul         INF-1  BICISPRINT         00:40:05     2:55 min. 
   5      53 QUERALT,Oriol        INF-1  BASOLI            00:40:20     3:10 min. 
   6      56 BRAVO,Carlos         INF-1  MEDINA            00:41:25     4:15 min. 
   7      60 LOPEZ,Carlos         INF-1  MEDINA            00:42:01     4:51 min. 
   8      67 ALCANTARA,Antonio    INF-1  BASOLI            00:42:44     5:34 min. 
   9      66 BLADE,JORDI          INF-1  BICISPORT-  CLUB E 00:45:13     8:03 min. 
 
 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTIL 2on. ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1       6 BERENGUER,Daniel     INF-2  MEDINA            00:34:31           
   2      11 BORRAS,Aleix         INF-2  BIKECALAF         00:37:43     3:12 min. 
   3       5 SANCHEZ,Adria        INF-2  CAU DE LA BICI    00:38:00     3:29 min. 
   4      12 PLANCHERIA,Aleix     INF-2  BASOLI            00:39:34     5:03 min. 
   5       9 MOLIST,Joan          INF-2  OSONA             00:41:12     6:41 min. 
   6       4 COLOMINA,Josep       INF-2  ONE TO ONE         00:43:38     9:07 min. 
   7      14 BUSQUET,Jaume        INF-2  MOTO IGUAL ADA     00:43:57     9:26 min. 
   8      13 PUYUELO,Marina       INF-2  BICISPRINT         00:56:29    1 Vts  
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 Clasificación de : FEMINA INFANTIL 1er. ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1      52 GAY,Sara             FIN-1  BASOLI            00:44:32          min. 
   2      64 PAREDES,Paula        FIN-1  BASOLI            00:45:51     1:19 min. 
   3      65 VALLES,Blanca        FIN-1  ODENA             00:45:54     1:22 min. 
   4      54 MENDEZ,Laura         FIN-1  FRESCUORE         00:46:39    1 Vts  
   5      63 VELLIDO,Sara         FIN-1  TARREGA           00:48:57    1 Vts  
   6      62 SOLER,MAR            FIN-1  OSONA             00:51:44    1 Vts  
 


